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For Course: B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering
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ABHALE MANTHAN NITIN

ABHANG SANIKA BHARAT

AHER SAMYAK SUNIL

AHIRE SWAYAM
BHALCHANDRA

ASHVIN SAJAN PATIL

AWARI SIDDHI SANJAY

BALCHANDANI JAYESH RAJIV

BENKE GAURI DATTU

BHADANE DURGESH GULAB

BHALERAO ADITI
DADASAHEB

BHALERAO SARTHAK
DEEPAK

BHAMARE ATHARV SACHIN

BHAMARE PRATIKSHA
NILESH

BHARDWAJGOLDI DINESH

BHATE SOHAM ANAND

BIDGAR DRUP PRADIP

BIRARISHERAMBH KAMLESH

BORADE KOMAL KISHOR

CHAUDHARI LOKESH POPAT

CHAVAN RUPALI MOHAN

CHOPADE OMKAR SANTOSH

CHUMBHALE SATYAM POPAT

DAREKAR ADESH SANTOSH

DAREKAR GARGI SANDEEP

DAWARE SIDDHI SHARAD

DEORE ADITYA ATMARAM

DEORE NIKITA POPAT

DEORE RAHUL RAVINDRA

DHONGADE AJAY BHAURAO

DHONGADE PREM PRAKASH

DHUMAL PREMRAJ
DNYANDEV

DIGHE AYUSH BALASAHEB

DONGARE PARTH SUBHASH

DUSE YASH BHARAT

FALANE ADITYA HIRAMAN

Mother Name

YOGITA

REKHA

SAVITA

SANGITA

URMILA

RANJANA

JYA

SUNANDA

VANDANA

ARUNA

NANDINI

SAVITA

BHARTI

KALAWATIDEVI

ANITA

DURGA

JYOTSNA

SAVITA

RAJASHRI

MEERA

SUVARNA

SAVITA

SWATI

JAY SHREE

JYOTI

ASHA

SHAKUNTALA

MEENA

SUREKHA

ANITA

SHINABAI

VAISHALI

MANGALA

SHUBHANGI

NANDA

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

Birth Date
10 Apr 2006

26 Mar 2006
01 Feb 2007

26 Nov 2006

31 May 2007
10 Dec 2006
06 Mar 2006
09 Aug 2006
19 Mar 2007

24 May 2007
28 Mar 2006

10 Oct 2006

17 Sep 2006

26 Jan 2005
25 May 2006
01 Dec 2006
27 Sep 2005
17 Feb 2006
28 Apr 2006
08 Jun 2006
24 Jun 2005
30 Sep 2006
02 Aug 2005
25 Oct 2006
24 Nov 2006
25 Mar 2006
26 Sep 2006
26 Apr 2006
27 Sep 2005
24 Jan 2006

04 Jun 2006

09 Jun 2006
10 Sep 2006
05 Aug 2006

05 Feb 2007

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024186001
12024186070
12024186038

12024185994

12024185965
12024186033
12024186031
12024186052
12024186015

12024186058
12024185974

12024185971

12024185964

12024186067
12024186081
12024186041
12024186057
12024185963
12024186086
12024186022
12024185972
12024185998
12024186006
12024185978
12024186069
12024186053
12024186025
12024186080
12024185981
12024186013

12024186060

12024185968
12024186050
12024185985

12024186063

List ID
T231120950

T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120954
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120954
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950
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GADAKH OM KAILAS

GAIKWAD OMKAR DIPAK

GAIKWAD SWAROOP
MAHENDRA

GAJARE SAHIL ASHOK

GANGURDE AKANKSHA
KAILAS

GAWAI YASH VIJAY

GAYKAR AKAR PRAKASH

GHOLAPTEJAS
CHANDRAKANT

GHUGE ROHIT PRAKASH

GHULE ARNAV RAHUL

GUNJAL PURVA SUBHASH

GURULE SARVESH NAMDEV

HANDE KUNAL SHARAD

HARKAL SARVESH VAIBHAV

HIRE YOGESH BHAUSAHEB

JAGTAP DIKSHA BHAUSAHEB

KADAM PRATAP DATTATRAY

KARASKAR VEDANT SUNIL

KARDAG SARTHAK ARUN

KARDILE SARTHAK SHANKAR

KATKADE YASH GANPAT

KHADE VIPUL AJIT

KHAIRNAR ARY A RAJESH

KHANDVE OM PRAVIN

KHOLAM SRUSHTY MANOJ

KHUTE BHUSHAN MOTIRAM

KOKATE PRACHI JAYENDRA

KOTHEKAR SAMRUDDH
RAHUL

KSHATRIYA SATVIK AMOL

KULKARNI DURVA NIRANJAN

KUSHARE AACHAL KALYAN

KUTE MADHURA SACHIN

KUYATE VEDANT ASHOK

LAHAMGE OM DEVIDAS

LAHAMGE SARTHAK
PRAKASH

MAGAR OMKAR SHARAD

LALITA

JAYASHREE

SUVARNA

LALITA

SANGITA

CHHAYA

TARA

VARSHA

VANITA

SUVARNA

REKHA

VANITA

MANGAL

NIRUPAMA

ANITA

UJWALA

JYOTI

REKHA

NILIMA

SARIKA

SANGITA

RANI

JAYASHRI

ROHINI

KAVITA

USHA

SUVARNA

SHILPA

DEEPALI

NEHA

URMILA

MANGAL

MANISHA

SEEMA

JAYASHREE

SHOBHA

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

05 Apr 2005
26 May 2006

29 Nov 2005

25 Feb 2006

02 Jan 2006

01 Jan 2007
23 Nov 2006

10 Jul 2005

04 Mar 2006
19 Jun 2006
09 Jun 2006
17 Oct 2005
16 Feb 2006
08 Dec 2005
08 Jul 2006
29 Jun 2006
25 Jan 2006
20 May 2006
05 Mar 2006
27 Mar 2006
29 Aug 2006
30 Apr 2006
18 Aug 2006
16 Feb 2007
03 Feb 2006
14 Mar 2006
04 Apr 2006

26 Aug 2006

31 Dec 2006
12 Sep 2006
17 Mar 2006
10 Apr 2006
27 May 2006
24 May 2007

13 Sep 2006

27 Oct 2006

1

1

12024186017

12024186083

12024186004

12024186077

12024185979

12024186043

12024186056

12024186059

12024185987

12024186007

12024186030

12024186049

12024186082

12024186018

12024186085

12024186042

12024186028

12024186068

12024186016

12024186035

12024186047

12024186024

12024185977

12024186084

12024186029

12024185991

12024185993

12024185996

12024186002

12024186026

12024186012

12024185992

12024186073

12024185966

12024186034

12024186037

T231120950
T231120954

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120954
T231120950
T231120954
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120954
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
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73
74
75
76
7

78

79
80
81
82

83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105

106

107
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MAGAR PUSHKAR VIKAS

MAHAJAN RAHUL RAMRAO

MALKAR SANKET ASHOK

MALVE OM MOHAN

MORE OMKAR BAPUSAHEB

MORE SAl SUDHAKAR

NAGARE VEDIKA

BHAUSAHEB

NAIR AJAY HARIKESH

NAPHADE ARPIT SACHIN

NERKAR LOKESH SOMNATH

NIKAM GAYATRI SANDIP

NIKAM SAYALI MANOHAR

NIMBALKAR OM RAMNATH

PAGAR JAYESH BHUSHAN

PAGAR VAIBHAV KAPIL

PANGAVHANE MANASNITIN

PARDESHI AADITI YOGESH

PATIL RAJRATNA BHARAT

PATIL TANMAY SACHIN

PAWAR BHUSHAN KRUSHNA

PAWAR NITESH SUDAS

PAWAR NITIN BALIRAM

PAWAR SARTHAK NILESH

PINGALE OM BALASAHEB

PRAJAPAT PARTH

NILESHBHAI

RAKIBE ANIKET SUBHASH

RAKIBE TUSHAR SAKHARAM

RANADE RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI

RANMALE TANMAY SACHIN

RONAK KUMAR NANDLAL

SHARMA LABH VIKRANT

SHELAR PRATIK SUNIL

SHELKE ATISH PRASHANT

SHINDE AKSHAY

PRABHAKAR

SHINDE HEMANT DEVRAM

SHINDE SOHAM NITIN

SARIKA

KALABAI

SAVITA

YOGITA

JYOTI

MANISHA

KALPANA

SMITA

POONAM

SIMA

SAVITA

MANISHA

SUNITA

BHARTI

ANITA

VAISHALI

KAVERI

SHUBHANGI

MOHINI

JYOTI

MANISHA

SUMITRA

SUREKHABAI

SHOBHA

HEMLATA

NIRMALA

MANGALA

TAI

BHAGY SHRI

SAVITA DEVI

POONAM

SANGITA

KAVITA

MANISHA

MANISHA

NILIMA

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

21 Oct 2006
01 Nov 2005
23 Aug 2006
18 Sep 2006
17 Sep 2006
15 Jan 2006

12 Jun 2007

02 Jan 2006
12 Dec 2006
01 Jul 2005
31 Oct 2006
12 Jun 2006
22 May 2006
11 Oct 2005
21 Jul 2006
15 Oct 2006
21 Mar 2007
14 Oct 2006
28 Mar 2007
01 Oct 2006
26 Sep 2006
23 Jun 2006
03 Nov 2006
24 Mar 2006

30 Jul 2006

26 Jun 2006
10 Nov 2006
01 May 2006
26 Jun 2007
07 Jul 2006
11 Sep 2006
06 Feb 2007
04 Jun 2006

23 Jun 2006

11 Feb 2006

05 May 2006

1

1
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12024186076

12024185970

12024186074

12024186027

12024186062

12024186020

12024186044

12024186078

12024185989

12024185969

12024186048

12024185975

12024186019

12024186071

12024186045

12024186005

12024185967

12024186021

12024186032

12024186011

12024186009

12024185999

12024186055

12024186061

12024186003

12024186066

12024185988

12024185980

12024186008

12024186000

12024185962

12024186023

12024186051

12024185995

12024186039

12024185984

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
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110
111

112
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114
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117
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119
120
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124
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SHIRODE SHRAVANI SACHIN  VAISHALI

SHIRSAT AKSHADA DILIP
SHIRSATH ISHWAR SURESH
SIRSAT SANDESH DATTU
SONAWANE DNYANDA
PRAVIN

SONAWANE OM SANJAY
SONAWANE VIRENDRA

DIGAMBAR
SOSE DARSHANA RAMESH

SUJGURE ATHARVA
BHALCHANDRA

SURYAWANSHI CHHKULI
MANOHAR

TAMBE SAMADHAN
ANNASAHEB

TAMBOLI RUTIKA VILAS

THORAT ADITYA NAVNATH

THORAT MANSWI RAMESH

VALTE SARTHAK SHRAVAN

VALVI PREMKUMAR
KRISHNA

WAGH OM KAILAS

WAKCHAURE VEDANT
RANJEET

ASHA

PRIYANKA

SAVITA

ANITA

REKHA

DIPIKA

VIDYA

REENA

SARALA

MEGHA

SHOBHA

KALPANA

SHUBHANGI

MANISHA

SHARMILA

JAYASHREE

BHARATI

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

16 Jul 2006
23 Jul 2005
18 Jun 2006
11 Jun 2006

10 Jan 2006

24 May 2006

12 Oct 2005

21 Apr 2006

18 Mar 2007
28 Jan 2006
04 Jul 2007

24 May 2006
21 Nov 2006
04 Jun 2006
02 Dec 2006

23 Sep 2006

15 Feb 2006

09 Feb 2007

1

1

12024185982

12024186046

12024186064

12024186036

12024186065

12024185997

12024186010

12024185986

12024185976

12024186040

12024185983

12024186014

12024185973

12024186054

12024186075

12024186079

12024186072

12024185990

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
T231120950
T231120950
T231120950

T231120950

T231120950

T231120950
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